00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5321 140A w72 ROPS
RH
S01+
R HREs &R & 4 Fh Bz & " RS & &
#
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
S01 | 5321 140A 000 |07 Aty ROPS set 1 SHERNE
Serial No. of machine required when orderin
1 5321 1401 000 | BAMPER 1
2 K710 0110 020 |F#' )Lk BOLT 10 |[M10Xx 20
3 A301 0110 003 [Tyt NUT 4 |M10
4 5321 1403 000 |h'—F GUARD 1
5 5321 1409 000 |7°54yb BRACKET 1
6 5321 1411 000 |7'547yb BRACKET 1
7 A054 0110 070 [F&'IWF7T BOLT 4 |M10x70
8 F301 0110 000 |FFyk NUT 4 |M10
9 0350 0141 022 |PW WASHER 4 |10X22x%x23
10 | 5321 1412 000 |[h'—F GUARD 1
11 A252 0780 016 |F5A3%Y" SCREW 6 |[M8Xx16
12 5316 1423 000 |IL—7 ROOF 1
13 | F301 0108 000 |FFyt NUT 6 |M8
14 | 3718 3512 000 |[Y/—hA'ILE SEAT BELT AsSY| 1
15 | 5321 1421 000 |v—% MARK 3 By S# Serial numbers of ROPS
16 5321 1422 000 [¥—% MARK 1 ROPSE & & Certification of ROPS

¥ 1) S01 ROPS

CMX222

set (No.1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,1314,1516F L) I THIE, B REHBFT,
ROPSHESH & AMEESH ZEELTLET,

ROPS set ;JEXDRIC(E, AERESHE ERBELET
Note 1) ROPS can only be supplied as a complete set. Indivisual parts ( No.1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,
15,and 16 ) can not be supplied. ROPS set can not be supplied without serial number of the main machine.

Please give the serial number of the main machine when ordering as the serial numbers of the ROPS
and the main machine need to be controled together.

10/05/24



	MENU BACK: 


